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179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 25517  100.00% 129.01-130 240 0.94% 5064 19.85% 20693 81.09%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 5 0.02% 25513 99.98% 128.01-129 206 0.81% 5270 20.65% 20453 80.15%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 5 0.02% 25512 99.98% 127.01-128 257 1.01% 5527 21.66% 20247 79.35%
176.01-177 1 0.00% 6 0.02% 25512 99.98% 126.01-127 251 0.98% 5778 22.64% 19990 78.34%
175.01-176 3 0.01% 9 0.04% 25511 99.98% 125.01-126 251 0.98% 6029 23.63% 19739 77.36%
174.01-175 9 0.04% 18 0.07% 25508 99.96% 124.01-125 275 1.08% 6304 24.71% 19488 76.37%
173.01-174 1 0.04% 29 0.11% 25499 99.93% 123.01-124 302 1.18% 6606 25.89% 19213 75.29%
172.01-173 12 0.05% 41 0.16% 25488 99.89% 122.01-123 254 1.00% 6860 26.88% 18911 74.11%
171.01-172 15 0.06% 56 0.22% 25476 99.84% 121.01-122 278 1.09% 7138 27.97% 18657 73.12%
170.01-171 24 0.09% 80 0.31% 25461 99.78%  120.01-121 273 1.07% 7411 29.04% 18379 72.03%
169.01- 170 20 0.08% 100 0.39% 25437 99.69% 119.01-120 282 1.11% 7693 30.15% 18106 70.96%
168.01 - 169 19 0.07% 119 0.47% 25417 99.61% 118.01-119 270 1.06% 7963 31.21% 17824 69.85%
167.01 - 168 30 0.12% 149 0.58% 25398 99.53% 117.01-118 292 1.14% 8255 32.35% 17554 68.79%
166.01 - 167 34 0.13% 183 0.72% 25368 99.42% 116.01-117 267 1.05% 8522 33.40% 17262 67.65%
165.01 - 166 40 0.16% 223 0.87% 25334 99.28%  115.01-116 291 1.14% 8813 34.54% 16995 66.60%
164.01 - 165 36 0.14% 259 1.02% 25294 99.13% 114.01-115 305 1.20% 9118 35.73% 16704 65.46%
163.01 - 164 38 0.15% 297 1.16% 25258 98.98% 113.01-114 276 1.08% 9394 36.81% 16399 64.27%
162.01- 163 37 0.15% 334 1.31% 25220 98.84% 112.01-113 281 1.10% 9675 37.92% 16123 63.19%
161.01 - 162 56 0.22% 390 1.53% 25183 98.69%  111.01-112 268 1.05% 9943 38.97% 15842 62.08%
160.01 - 161 56 0.22% 446 1.75% 25127 98.47% 110.01-111 292 1.14% 10235 40.11% 15574 61.03%
159.01 - 160 51 0.20% 497 1.95% 25071 98.25%  109.01- 110 301 1.18% 10536 41.29% 15282 59.89%
158.01 - 159 58 0.23% 555 2.18% 25020 98.05% 108.01-109 292 1.14% 10828 42.43% 14981 58.71%
157.01- 158 57 0.22% 612 2.40% 24962 97.82% 107.01-108 325 1.27% 11153 43.71% 14689 57.57%
156.01 - 157 78 0.31% 690 2.70% 24905 97.60% 106.01 - 107 283 1.11% 11436 44.82% 14364 56.29%
155.01 - 156 72 0.28% 762 299% 24827 97.30% 105.01 - 106 289 1.13% 11725 45.95% 14081 55.18%
154.01 - 155 84 0.33% 846 3.32% 24755 97.01% 104.01-105 286 1.12% 12011 47.07% 13792 54.05%
153.01 - 154 92 0.36% 938 3.68% 24671 96.68% 103.01-104 273 1.07% 12284 48.14% 13506 52.93%
152.01-153 85 0.33% 1023 4.01% 24579 96.32% 102.01- 103 307 1.20% 12591 49.34% 13233 51.86%
151.01 - 152 118 0.46% 1141 4.47% 24494 95.99% 101.01-102 268 1.05% 12859 50.39% 12926 50.66 %
150.01 - 151 108 0.42% 1249 4.89% 24376 95.53% 100.01 - 101 295 1.16% 13154 51.55% 12658 49.61%
149.01 - 150 125 0.49% 1374 5.38% 24268 95.11%  99.01-100 286 1.12% 13440 52.67% 12363 48.45%
148.01 - 149 131 0.51% 1505 5.90% 24143 94.62% = 98.01-99 293 1.15% 13733 53.82% 12077 47.33%
147.01- 148 140 0.55% 1645 6.45% 24012 94.10%  97.01-98 295 1.16% 14028 54.98% 11784 46.18%
146.01 - 147 149 0.58% 1794 7.03% 23872 93.55% @ 96.01-97 293 1.15% 14321 56.12% 11489 45.02%
145.01 - 146 132 0.52% 1926 7.55% 23723 92.97%  95.01-96 261 1.02% 14582 57.15% 11196 43.88%
144.01 - 145 137 0.54% 2063 8.08% 23591 92.45%  94.01-95 281 1.10% 14863 58.25% 10935 42.85%
143.01 - 144 159 0.62% 2222 8.71% 23454 91.92%  93.01-94 257 1.01% 15120 59.25% 10654 41.75%
142.01- 143 140 0.55% 2362 9.26% 23295 91.29%  92.01-93 281 1.10% 15401 60.36% 10397 40.75%
141.01 - 142 179 0.70% 2541 9.96% 23155 90.74% = 91.01-92 288 1.13% 15689 61.48% 10116 39.64%

140.01 - 141 193 0.76% 2734 10.71% 22976 90.04%  90.01-91 325 1.27% 16014 62.76% 9828 38.52%
139.01 - 140 180 0.71% 2914 11.42% 22783 89.29%  89.01-90 307 1.20% 16321 63.96% 9503 37.24%
138.01-139 187 0.73% 3101 12.15% 22603 88.58%  88.01-89 306 1.20% 16627 65.16% 9196 36.04%
137.01-138 213 0.83% 3314 12.99% 22416 87.85%  87.01-88 255 1.00% 16882 66.16% 8890 34.84%
136.01 - 137 185 0.73% 3499 13.71% 22203 87.01%  86.01-87 283 1.11% 17165 67.27% 8635 33.84%
135.01-136 194 0.76% 3693 14.47% 22018 86.29%  85.01-86 290 1.14% 17455 68.41% 8352 32.73%
134.01-135 186 0.73% 3879 15.20% 21824 85.53%  84.01-85 274 1.07% 17729 69.48% 8062 31.59%
133.01- 134 212 0.83% 4091 16.03% 21638 84.80%  83.01-84 273 1.07% 18002 70.55% 7788 30.52%
132.01-133 216 0.85% 4307 16.88% 21426 83.97%  82.01-83 275 1.08% 18277 71.63% 7515 29.45%
131.01-132 275 1.08% 4582 17.96% 21210 83.12%  81.01-82 269 1.05% 18546 72.68% 7240 28.37%
130.01 - 131 242 0.95% 4824 18.91% 20935 82.04%  80.01-81 290 1.14% 18836 73.82% 6971 27.32%
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79.01-80 291 1.14% 19127 74.96% 6681 26.18%  29.01-30 14 0.05% 25411 99.58% 120 0.47%
78.01-79 291 1.14% 19418 76.10% 6390 25.04%  28.01-29 8 0.03% 25419 99.62% 106 0.42%
77.01-78 262 1.03% 19680 77.13% 6099 23.90%  27.01-28 7 0.03% 25426 99.64% 98 0.38%
76.01-77 260 1.02% 19940 78.14% 5837 22.87%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 25431 99.66% 91 0.36%
75.01-76 264 1.03% 20204 79.18% 5577 21.86%  25.01-26 4 0.02% 25435 99.68% 86 0.34%
74.01-75 254 1.00% 20458 80.17% 5313 20.82%  24.01-25 7 0.03% 25442 99.71% 82 0.32%
73.01-74 244 0.96% 20702 81.13% 5059 19.83%  23.01-24 7 0.03% 25449 99.73% 75 0.29%
72.01-73 223 0.87% 20925 82.00% 4815 18.87%  22.01-23 7 0.03% 25456 99.76% 68 0.27%
71.01-72 223 0.87% 21148 82.88% 4592 18.00%  21.01-22 1 0.00% 25457 99.76% 61 0.24%
70.01-71 226 0.89% 21374 83.76% 4369 17.12%  20.01-21 4 0.02% 25461 99.78% 60 0.24%
69.01-70 232 0.91% 21606 84.67% 4143 16.24%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 25463 99.79% 56 0.22%
68.01 - 69 210 0.82% 21816 85.50% 3911 156.33%  18.01-19 4 0.02% 25467 99.80% 54 0.21%
67.01-68 213 0.83% 22029 86.33% 3701 14.50%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 25467 99.80% 50 0.20%
66.01-67 226 0.89% 22255 87.22% 3488 13.67%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 25468 99.81% 50 0.20%
65.01 - 66 205 0.80% 22460 88.02% 3262 12.78%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 25470 99.82% 49 0.19%
64.01 - 65 201 0.79% 22661 88.81% 3057 11.98%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 25471 99.82% 47 0.18%
63.01 - 64 161 0.63% 22822 89.44% 2856 11.19%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 25472 99.82% 46 0.18%
62.01-63 187 0.73% 23009 90.17% 2695 10.56%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 25472 99.82% 45 0.18%
61.01-62 159 0.62% 23168 90.79% 2508 9.83% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 25473 99.83% 45 0.18%
60.01-61 157 0.62% 23325 91.41% 2349 9.21%  10.01- 11 1 0.00% 25474 99.83% 44 0.17%
59.01-60 162 0.63% 23487 92.04% 2192 8.59% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 25476 99.84% 43 0.17%
58.01-59 145 0.57% 23632 92.61% 2030 7.96% 8.01-9 2 0.01% 25478 99.85% Y 0.16%
57.01-58 151 0.59% 23783 93.20% 1885 7.39% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 25480 99.85% 39 0.15%
56.01 - 57 146 0.57% 23929 93.78% 1734 6.80% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 25480 99.85% 37 0.15%
55.01 - 56 101 0.40% 24030 94.17% 1588 6.22% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 25480 99.85% 37 0.15%
54.01-55 128 0.50% 24158 94.67% 1487 5.83% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 25480 99.85% 37 0.15%
53.01-54 114 0.45% 24272 95.12% 1359 5.33% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 25481 99.86% 37 0.15%
52.01-53 115 0.45% 24387 95.57% 1245 4.88% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 25481 99.86% 36 0.14%
51.01-52 92 0.36% 24479 95.93% 1130 4.43% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 25481 99.86% 36 0.14%
50.01 - 51 85 0.33% 24564 96.27% 1038 4.07% 0.00-1 36 0.14% 25517  100.00% 36 0.14%
49.01-50 92 0.36% 24656 96.63% 953 3.73% TLURZEE

48.01-49 75 0.29% 24731 96.92% 861 3.37%

47.01-48 79 0.31% 24810 97.23% 786 3.08%

46.01-47 61 0.24% 24871 97.47% 707 2.77%

45.01-46 74 0.29% 24945 97.76% 646 2.53%

44.01-45 64 0.25% 25009 98.01% 572 2.24%

43.01-44 59 0.23% 25068 98.24% 508 1.99%

42.01-43 45 0.18% 25113 98.42% 449 1.76%

41.01-42 32 0.13% 25145 98.54% 404 1.58%

40.01-41 38 0.15% 25183 98.69% 372 1.46%

39.01-40 39 0.15% 25222 98.84% 334 1.31%

38.01-39 35 0.14% 25257 98.98% 295 1.16%

37.01-38 22 0.09% 25279 99.07% 260 1.02%

36.01 - 37 24 0.09% 25303 99.16% 238 0.93%

35.01-36 24 0.09% 25327 99.26% 214 0.84%

34.01-35 21 0.08% 25348 99.34% 190 0.74%

33.01-34 14 0.05% 25362 99.39% 169 0.66%

32.01-33 12 0.05% 25374 99.44% 155 0.61%

31.01-32 14 0.05% 25388 99.49% 143 0.56%

30.01- 31 9 0.04% 25397 99.53% 129 0.51%



